

## **Amston Lake Association**

## 2022 Membership Form

Please provide the information requested below:

First & Last Name	
Lake Address	
Email	
Phone	

Return with your \$30 check made payable to ALA, to:

Amston Lake Association P.O. Box 1054 Amston, CT 06231

Founded in 1942, the Amston Lake Association (ALA) is a vibrant volunteer 501(c)(7) organization which offers a variety of events for the Amston Lake community. The ALA is a social club and is separate from the Amston Lake District (ALD) which is the taxing body, responsible for lake health, beaches, ROWs and boat and beach pass administration. Questions or concerns regarding these matters should be directed to the ALD <u>www.amstonlake.org</u>